
Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVH Niv Sex Cat. Hpu Tot  

1 DE SIGMARINGA BEAMUD, BORJA 7773064598 3.3 3.7 M M 1 2 31

2 REGUEIRA GARCIA, JOSE LUIS 53 7773912764 12.2 12.7 M M 3 10 27

3 GIGANTO BURGUETE, PEDRO 7773246893 11.3 M M 2 9 26

4 PEREZ HERNANDEZ, JOSE ANTONIO 7773892678 11.4 11.3 S M 2 9 25

5 ESCARDA SANZ, RODRIGO (100E) 7773959467 17.2 16.9 M M 3 14 24

VILLAFAÑEZ RUIZ, EUGENIO 7773906548 15.4 15.0 S M 3 11 24

7 IZQUIERDO MACON, MIGUEL ANGEL 7700951923 10.8 11.0 S M 2 9 22

GARCIA BLAS, JAVIER 27E 7773152976 10.1 10.3 S M 2 8 22

PEREZ GARRIDO, ANDRES 7773321447 7.8 S M 2 6 22

10 MARTIN ALONSO, JOSE LUIS 7732426803 19.6 19.7 S M 4 17 21

CACERES PEREZ, SERGIO 7773974176 17.6 17.8 M M 3 15 21

RODRIGUEZ CACHON, CARLOS 7700431526 13.3 S M 3 11 21

CONDE PARRADO, FERNANDO 36E 7773763480 13.2 S M 3 11 21

VALENCIANO ALVAREZ, HUGO 7773729410 11.9 M M 3 10 21

15 CORREA GARCIA, LUIS ANGEL 7773448511 16.0 15.9 S M 3 13 20

GARCIA GARRIDO, ALVARO 7773072331 13.8 M M 3 11 20

SANZ NIETO, JUAN DIEGO 50 7773748959 13.0 S M 3 11 20

GORDO FERNANDEZ, HONORIO 26E 7773454945 12.7 S M 3 10 20

ROJANO MARTINEZ, JOSE MANUEL 7773790872 8.8 9.2 S M 2 7 20

BLANCO SUAREZ, SANTIAGO 7773313400 7.3 8.1 S M 2 6 20

21 MERINO MARTIN, ALBERTO 7760069963 21.0 21.6 S M 4 18 19

FERNANDEZ PEDRAZA, JULIAN 7760060563 18.6 18.5 S M 4 16 19

OLMEDO DIEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 7773434580 15.4 15.5 S M 3 13 19

NIETO PELAYO, LUIS 7700955351 17.3 S M 3 13 19

25 ALDEA GARCIA, ANGEL 7773900711 21.5 21.4 S M 4 18 18

ALTABLE IZQUIERDO, Mª ANTONIA 7700795769 16.3 16.5 S F 3 15 18

GONZALEZ MOLERO, ANGEL 7700989056 17.7 S M 3 15 18

28 POLLOS HIGUERA, ALEJANDRO 7722889939 26.1 26.5 S M 4 22 17

BOIZA APARICIO, SANTIAGO 7760061960 24.7 24.1 S M 4 21 17

MORANTE GONZALEZ, ALBERTO 7773387448 21.5 S M 4 18 17

LOPEZ MORENO, ALBERTO 7722071309 18.7 M M 4 16 17

BRINGAS GARCIA, AGUSTIN 7744978971 18.6 S M 4 16 17

33 GRANDE ALCAIN, MIGUEL 7700808845 15.2 S M 3 13 16

34 BLANCO PRIETO, JOSE LUIS 7752058658 25.2 M M 4 22 15

TEJERINA GARCIA, ALEJANDRO 7773446962 25.8 25.5 S M 4 22 15

DIEZ DE BLAS, FERNANDO 43 7773741826 25.2 25.1 M M 4 22 15

GARCIA TORRES, JOSE ANTONIO 7773815497 19.2 20.2 S M 4 16 15

DIAZ ANDRES, PABLO 7773987912 17.3 S M 3 14 15

39 ALVAREZ REQUEJO, JOSE MARIA 7773379723 23.2 23.8 S M 4 20 14

VILLANUEVA VALENTIN, FERNANDO 7773821715 24.4 25.5 S M 4 19 14

41 BUSTOS ARRIBAS, JUAN CARLOS 7707891202 20.6 S M 4 17 13

CRUZ GONZALEZ, MARINA 7773958224 15.7 M F 3 15 13

43 SAN JUAN ALCALDE, ANTONIO 7773279045 24.5 S M 4 21 12

44 PRIETO HERRERO, LUIS 7773367960 26.0 27.0 S M 4 22 11
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Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVH Niv Sex Cat. Hpu Tot  
LOPEZ NIETO, EMILIO 7773969869 24.9 S M 4 21 11

PUERTAS RODRIGUEZ, DAVID 7760160436 25.1 25.5 S M 4 21 11

47 LOPEZ DE PABLOS, OSCAR CME4891362 17.8 M M 3 15 6

48 DE NICOLAS PERAL, PALOMA 7709944170 14.1 C F 3 13 N.P
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Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVH Niv Sex Cat. Hpu Tot  

1 REGUEIRA GARCIA, JOSE LUIS 53 7773912764 12.2 12.7 M M 3 10 37

MARTIN ALONSO, JOSE LUIS 7732426803 19.6 19.7 S M 4 17 37

3 ESCARDA SANZ, RODRIGO (100E) 7773959467 17.2 16.9 M M 3 14 36

MERINO MARTIN, ALBERTO 7760069963 21.0 21.6 S M 4 18 36

5 GIGANTO BURGUETE, PEDRO 7773246893 11.3 M M 2 9 35

BOIZA APARICIO, SANTIAGO 7760061960 24.7 24.1 S M 4 21 35

TEJERINA GARCIA, ALEJANDRO 7773446962 25.8 25.5 S M 4 22 35

8 VILLAFAÑEZ RUIZ, EUGENIO 7773906548 15.4 15.0 S M 3 11 34

CACERES PEREZ, SERGIO 7773974176 17.6 17.8 M M 3 15 34

POLLOS HIGUERA, ALEJANDRO 7722889939 26.1 26.5 S M 4 22 34

DIEZ DE BLAS, FERNANDO 43 7773741826 25.2 25.1 M M 4 22 34

12 DE SIGMARINGA BEAMUD, BORJA 7773064598 3.3 3.7 M M 1 2 33

CORREA GARCIA, LUIS ANGEL 7773448511 16.0 15.9 S M 3 13 33

GONZALEZ MOLERO, ANGEL 7700989056 17.7 S M 3 15 33

FERNANDEZ PEDRAZA, JULIAN 7760060563 18.6 18.5 S M 4 16 33

16 PEREZ HERNANDEZ, JOSE ANTONIO 7773892678 11.4 11.3 S M 2 9 32

LOPEZ MORENO, ALBERTO 7722071309 18.7 M M 4 16 32

ALDEA GARCIA, ANGEL 7773900711 21.5 21.4 S M 4 18 32

MORANTE GONZALEZ, ALBERTO 7773387448 21.5 S M 4 18 32

20 IZQUIERDO MACON, MIGUEL ANGEL 7700951923 10.8 11.0 S M 2 9 31

OLMEDO DIEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 7773434580 15.4 15.5 S M 3 13 31

BRINGAS GARCIA, AGUSTIN 7744978971 18.6 S M 4 16 31

ALVAREZ REQUEJO, JOSE MARIA 7773379723 23.2 23.8 S M 4 20 31

24 VALENCIANO ALVAREZ, HUGO 7773729410 11.9 M M 3 10 30

RODRIGUEZ CACHON, CARLOS 7700431526 13.3 S M 3 11 30

NIETO PELAYO, LUIS 7700955351 17.3 S M 3 13 30

GARCIA TORRES, JOSE ANTONIO 7773815497 19.2 20.2 S M 4 16 30

28 GARCIA BLAS, JAVIER 27E 7773152976 10.1 10.3 S M 2 8 29

GORDO FERNANDEZ, HONORIO 26E 7773454945 12.7 S M 3 10 29

SANZ NIETO, JUAN DIEGO 50 7773748959 13.0 S M 3 11 29

VILLANUEVA VALENTIN, FERNANDO 7773821715 24.4 25.5 S M 4 19 29

BLANCO PRIETO, JOSE LUIS 7752058658 25.2 M M 4 22 29

33 CONDE PARRADO, FERNANDO 36E 7773763480 13.2 S M 3 11 28

GARCIA GARRIDO, ALVARO 7773072331 13.8 M M 3 11 28

PRIETO HERRERO, LUIS 7773367960 26.0 27.0 S M 4 22 28

36 PEREZ GARRIDO, ANDRES 7773321447 7.8 S M 2 6 27

GRANDE ALCAIN, MIGUEL 7700808845 15.2 S M 3 13 27

BUSTOS ARRIBAS, JUAN CARLOS 7707891202 20.6 S M 4 17 27

39 ROJANO MARTINEZ, JOSE MANUEL 7773790872 8.8 9.2 S M 2 7 26

LOPEZ NIETO, EMILIO 7773969869 24.9 S M 4 21 26

PUERTAS RODRIGUEZ, DAVID 7760160436 25.1 25.5 S M 4 21 26

42 BLANCO SUAREZ, SANTIAGO 7773313400 7.3 8.1 S M 2 6 25

DIAZ ANDRES, PABLO 7773987912 17.3 S M 3 14 25

SAN JUAN ALCALDE, ANTONIO 7773279045 24.5 S M 4 21 25
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45 LOPEZ DE PABLOS, OSCAR CME4891362 17.8 M M 3 15 17
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1 ALTABLE IZQUIERDO, Mª ANTONIA 7700795769 16.3 16.5 S F 3 15 32

2 CRUZ GONZALEZ, MARINA 7773958224 15.7 M F 3 15 25

3 DE NICOLAS PERAL, PALOMA 7709944170 14.1 C F 3 13 N.P
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1 SANTOS FRAILE, JOSE LUIS 7760475470 38.9 36.5 S M 6 32 40

2 BLANCO GOMEZ, NICANOR 7760007603 28.4 28.5 M M 5 23 35

PRIETO SARDON, MARIA DEL CARMEN 7752922717 29.2 28.8 S F 5 27 35

4 VICENTE GOMEZ, JORGE (57) 7700963736 28.5 28.8 M M 5 23 34

5 GARCIA MELIDA, JESUS 7760071295 29.2 29.7 S M 5 23 32

6 DE LA ORDEN LAZARO, ANTONIO 71E 7773165860 31.0 S M 5 25 30

7 GOMEZ CORTES, MERCEDES 7700935374 35.8 S F 5 32 29

FERNANDEZ SARDON, OLGA 7752190786 36.0 37.0 S F 5 33 29

9 CENTENO TABARES, CESAR 7752936846 28.0 S M 5 22 27

MARTIN GUTIERREZ, LUIS ANTONIO 7700493680 36.0 37.0 S M 5 29 27

NUÑEZ MANSO, DORI 44 7773070142 35.9 36.8 S F 5 33 27

12 NUÑEZ FOMBELLIDA, JOSE RAMON 2 7773150107 32.0 33.2 S M 5 26 25

13 ORTEGA FERNANDEZ, DAVID 7760380151 26.9 27.9 M M 5 21 17
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